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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free

- 1 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVNatalia Robak   16.84 Y F

- 2 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNETRIYHaley Courtney 8   17.31 Y F

- 3 11/29/2013 43rd Annual Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev   17.56 Y F

- 4 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNESNAPZoe Holmes 8   17.63 Y F

- 5 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVMadelene Powers   17.64 Y F

- 6 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNETRIYKira Dambly 8   17.77 Y F

- 7 1/4/2014 Tri-Y vs. Keene YMCANEKYDKaycee Messenger   17.93 Y F

- 8 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEPYPBMia Zuccalo   17.98 Y F

- 9 12/7/2013 Tri-Y vs. WestfieldNETRIYMadison Cooley 8   18.20 Y F

- 10 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVSophia Nawrocki   18.23 Y F

- 11 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVSydney Abild   18.27 Y F

- 12 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEPYPBJossirah Hanger-Brown   18.32 Y F

- 13 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVYana Yuzych   18.40 Y F

- 14 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNENBYBEmma Bergeron 8   18.90 Y F

- 15 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVAlina Sokop   18.91 Y F

- 16 12/7/2013 Tri-Y vs. WestfieldNETRIYZoey Zhu 8   18.94 Y F

- 17 1/4/2014 Hampshire Regional YMCA vs Hi Rock SnappersNESNAPMackenzie Leach 8   19.03 Y F

- 18 11/9/2013 League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPBNEPYPBBrody Kaley   19.67 Y F

- 19 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDLindsay Marshall   20.00 Y F

- 20 11/9/2013 League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPBNEPYPBHailey Rumlow   20.32 Y F

- 21 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEHYVTea Gilburg   21.20 Y F

- 22 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBJackie Brannan 7   21.75 Y F

- 23 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNENBYBFaith Morin 8   21.86 Y F

- 24 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVMcKenna Malanowski   21.90 Y F

- 25 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVAndrea Kinstle   22.07 Y F

- 26 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYMolly Bilodeau 8   22.14 Y F

- 27 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVLaura Brown   22.20 Y F

- 28 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEWYSTLauren Nubile   22.24 Y F

- 29 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEWYSTFrancesca Dolby   22.37 Y F

- 30 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVBrianna Diaz   22.47 Y F

- 31 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYAbigail Morse 8   22.68 Y F

- 32 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVCharlotte Smith   22.75 Y F

- 33 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVKaileigh Brosnan   23.03 Y F

- 34 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNESNAPMegan Dupont 7   23.19 Y F

- 35* 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDM.kay Farkas   23.94 Y F

- 35* 12/7/2013 Tri-Y vs. WestfieldNETRIYJillian Cloutier 8   23.94 Y F

- 37 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYIsabel Kadlik 8   24.58 Y F

- 38 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHRYLucia Warton   24.79 Y F

- 39 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NESNAPAllison Slater 7   26.37 Y F

- 40 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDMakenna Knapp   26.45 Y F

- 41 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNESNAPKelly Molino 6   26.76 Y F

- 42 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVNatalie Hartley   27.05 Y F

- 43 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDTaylor Edwards   27.11 Y F

- 44 12/7/2013 Tri-Y vs. WestfieldNEWYSTDelainey Berube   27.13 Y F

- 45 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVChelsea Chartier   27.63 Y F

- 46 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NESNAPValerie Molino 6   28.85 Y F

- 47 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNEPYPBJuliana Salinovici   28.88 Y F

- 48 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVNatalie Dulong   29.09 Y F

- 49 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYRiley Bowes 6   30.08 Y F

- 50 1/4/2014 Hampshire Regional YMCA vs Hi Rock SnappersNESNAPAnnabel Holmes 6   33.34 Y F

- 51 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNESNAPClaire Murray 6   33.69 Y F

- 52 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBEmily Therrien 7   34.16 Y F

- 53 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDMadison O'Donnell   38.33 Y F

- 54 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBKaylee DiSanti 6   48.60 Y F
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- 55 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDKatelyn Stout 1:04.45 Y L F

- 56 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBElizabeth Therrien 5 1:09.20 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Free

- 1 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVNatalia Robak   36.83 Y F

- 2 10/13/2013 2013 YMCA Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev   37.29 Y F

- 3 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVSophia Nawrocki   40.08 Y F

- 4 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNESNAPZoe Holmes 8   40.26 Y F

- 5 10/26/2013 HRY vs. HYV Dual MeetNEHYVMadelene Powers   40.32 Y F

- 6 9/22/2013 WCSL 12+Under Freestyle Meet 2013NETRIYHaley Courtney 8   40.33 Y F

- 7 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVAlina Sokop   41.39 Y F

- 8 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVSydney Abild   41.55 Y F

- 9 12/7/2013 Tri-Y vs. WestfieldNETRIYKira Dambly 8   42.25 Y F

- 10 10/13/2013 2013 YMCA Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEPYPBMia Zuccalo   42.74 Y F

- 11 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBEmma Bergeron 8   43.70 Y F

- 12 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYZoey Zhu 8   44.43 Y F

- 13 1/4/2014 Tri-Y vs. Keene YMCANEKYDKaycee Messenger   44.48 Y F

- 14 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVYana Yuzych   45.95 Y F

- 15 10/13/2013 2013 YMCA Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEPYPBHailey Rumlow   46.13 Y F

- 16 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEPYPBBrody Kaley   46.25 Y F

- 17 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYMadison Cooley 8   46.36 Y F

- 18 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEPYPBJossirah Hanger-Brown   47.43 Y F

- 19 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVMcKenna Malanowski   48.80 Y F

- 20 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEKYDLindsay Marshall   49.10 Y F

- 21 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNESNAPMegan Dupont 7   49.66 Y F

- 22 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEHYVTea Gilburg   50.28 Y F

- 23 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNENBYBJackie Brannan 7   50.51 Y F

- 24 12/14/2013 League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIYNETRIYMolly Bilodeau 8   51.62 Y F

- 25 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVAndrea Kinstle   51.63 Y F

- 26 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDKatelyn Stout   51.86 Y F

- 27 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVLaura Brown   51.89 Y F

- 28 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBFaith Morin 8   52.98 Y F

- 29 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEWYSTLauren Nubile   53.76 Y F

- 30 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEWYSTFrancesca Dolby   54.04 Y L F

- 31 9/22/2013 WCSL 12+Under Freestyle Meet 2013NETRIYJillian Cloutier 8   56.32 Y F

- 32 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYIsabel Kadlik 8   56.54 Y F

- 33 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHRYLucia Warton   57.53 Y F

- 34 10/13/2013 2013 YMCA Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEHYVCharlotte Smith   57.81 Y F

- 35 1/4/2014 Hampshire Regional YMCA vs Hi Rock SnappersNESNAPAllison Slater 7 1:03.76 Y F

- 36 1/4/2014 Hampshire Regional YMCA vs Hi Rock SnappersNESNAPValerie Molino 6 1:06.14 Y F

- 37 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEPYPBJuliana Salinovici 1:06.20 Y F

- 38 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNESNAPKelly Molino 6 1:08.57 Y F

- 39 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVNatalie Dulong 1:10.13 Y F

- 40 12/7/2013 Tri-Y vs. WestfieldNEWYSTDelainey Berube 1:11.33 Y F

- 41 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNENBYBEmily Therrien 7 1:21.24 Y F

- 42 1/4/2014 Hampshire Regional YMCA vs Hi Rock SnappersNESNAPAnnabel Holmes 6 1:27.68 Y F

- 43 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNESNAPClaire Murray 6 1:29.16 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  100 Free

- 1 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev 1:20.03 Y F

- 2 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVNatalia Robak 1:22.44 Y F

- 3 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVSophia Nawrocki 1:28.15 Y F

- 4 9/22/2013 WCSL 12+Under Freestyle Meet 2013NETRIYHaley Courtney 8 1:29.33 Y F

- 5 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNEHYVAlina Sokop 1:33.85 Y F

- 6 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNEHYVSydney Abild 1:33.93 Y F

- 7 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVMadelene Powers 1:36.60 Y F

- 8 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEKYDKaycee Messenger 1:39.24 Y F
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- 9 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NESNAPMackenzie Leach 8 1:39.69 Y F

- 10 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNEPYPBMia Zuccalo 1:41.40 Y F

- 11 9/22/2013 WCSL 12+Under Freestyle Meet 2013NETRIYZoey Zhu 8 1:42.50 Y F

- 12 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNENBYBEmma Bergeron 8 1:43.05 Y F

- 13 9/22/2013 WCSL 12+Under Freestyle Meet 2013NETRIYKira Dambly 8 1:44.03 Y F

- 14 9/22/2013 WCSL 12+Under Freestyle Meet 2013NETRIYMolly Bilodeau 8 1:56.58 Y F

- 15 11/29/2013 43rd Annual Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVAndrea Kinstle 2:00.68 Y F

- 16 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVMcKenna Malanowski 2:04.05 Y F

- 17 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEPYPBJuliana Salinovici 2:25.89 Y F

- 18 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEHYVNatalie Hartley 2:29.35 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  200 Free

- 1 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev 2:56.35 Y F

- 2 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVMadelene Powers 3:25.36 Y F

- 3 11/9/2013 League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPBNEKYDKaycee Messenger 3:39.39 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back

- 1 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNESNAPZoe Holmes 8   20.04 Y F

- 2 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev   20.29 Y F

- 3 11/3/2013 HRY Fall PentathlonNEHYVNatalia Robak   21.33 Y F

- 4 12/7/2013 Tri-Y vs. WestfieldNETRIYMadison Cooley 8   21.50 Y F

- 5 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNETRIYKira Dambly 8   21.69 Y F

- 6 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEPYPBMia Zuccalo   21.79 Y F

- 7 9/29/2013 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYHaley Courtney 8   21.87 Y F

- 8 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEKYDLindsay Marshall   22.20 Y F

- 9 11/3/2013 HRY Fall PentathlonNEHYVSydney Abild   22.31 Y F

- 10 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNETRIYZoey Zhu 8   22.36 Y F

- 11 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVAlina Sokop   22.48 Y F

- 12 1/4/2014 Tri-Y vs. Keene YMCANEKYDKaycee Messenger   22.76 Y F

- 13 11/29/2013 43rd Annual Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVSophia Nawrocki   23.33 Y F

- 14 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNESNAPMegan Dupont 7   23.53 Y F

- 15 11/9/2013 League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPBNEWYSTFrancesca Dolby   23.70 Y F

- 16 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNENBYBEmma Bergeron 8   23.81 Y F

- 17 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBJackie Brannan 7   24.01 Y F

- 18 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVCharlotte Smith   24.53 Y F

- 19 11/9/2013 League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPBNEPYPBBrody Kaley   24.56 Y F

- 20 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVMcKenna Malanowski   24.66 Y F

- 21 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEWYSTLauren Nubile   24.98 Y F

- 22 11/3/2013 HRY Fall PentathlonNEHYVMadelene Powers   25.16 Y F

- 23 11/9/2013 League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPBNEPYPBJossirah Hanger-Brown   25.34 Y F

- 24 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYAbigail Morse 8   25.42 Y F

- 25 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBFaith Morin 8   25.49 Y F

- 26 1/4/2014 Hampshire Regional YMCA vs Hi Rock SnappersNESNAPMackenzie Leach 8   25.55 Y F

- 27 1/4/2014 Hampshire Regional YMCA vs Hi Rock SnappersNEHRYLucia Warton   25.59 Y F

- 28 9/29/2013 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYJillian Cloutier 8   26.23 Y F

- 29 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVTea Gilburg   26.55 Y F

- 30 10/26/2013 KYD vs. WestfieldNEKYDM.kay Farkas   26.56 Y F

- 31 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEHYVBrianna Diaz   26.64 Y F

- 32 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEPYPBHailey Rumlow   26.65 Y F

- 33 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVKaileigh Brosnan   26.66 Y F

- 34 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYMolly Bilodeau 8   26.83 Y F

- 35 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVLaura Brown   26.88 Y F

- 36 12/14/2013 League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIYNETRIYIsabel Kadlik 8   26.97 Y F

- 37 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NESNAPKelly Molino 6   27.94 Y F

- 38 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNESNAPAllison Slater 7   27.97 Y F

- 39 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEHYVAndrea Kinstle   28.40 Y F

- 40 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNEPYPBJuliana Salinovici   28.62 Y F
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- 41 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NESNAPClaire Murray 6   28.77 Y F

- 42 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNEHYVNatalie Hartley   29.85 Y F

- 43 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYRiley Bowes 6   30.31 Y F

- 44 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNESNAPAnnabel Holmes 6   31.09 Y F

- 45 10/26/2013 KYD vs. WestfieldNEWYSTDelainey Berube   31.53 Y F

- 46 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDMakenna Knapp   32.53 Y F

- 47 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNENBYBEmily Therrien 7   35.15 Y F

- 48 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDTaylor Edwards   37.25 Y F

- 49 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDMadison O'Donnell   38.22 Y F

- 50 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNESNAPValerie Molino 6   38.41 Y F

- 51 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVNatalie Dulong   39.36 Y F

- 52 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBKaylee DiSanti 6   51.12 Y F

- 53 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNENBYBElizabeth Therrien 5 1:05.84 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Back

- 1 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev   43.86 Y F

- 2 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVNatalia Robak   44.01 Y F

- 3 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVSydney Abild   44.34 Y F

- 4 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNESNAPZoe Holmes 8   47.21 Y F

- 5 1/4/2014 Tri-Y vs. Keene YMCANEREDZoey Zhu 8   48.77 Y L F

- 6 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNETRIYKira Dambly 8   48.88 Y F

- 7 9/29/2013 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYHaley Courtney 8   49.03 Y F

- 8 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEHYVSophia Nawrocki   49.62 Y F

- 9 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEKYDKaycee Messenger   51.99 Y F

- 10 10/13/2013 2013 YMCA Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEHYVAlina Sokop   52.12 Y F

- 11 10/13/2013 2013 YMCA Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEPYPBMia Zuccalo   52.13 Y F

- 12 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNESNAPMegan Dupont 7   52.74 Y F

- 13 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBEmma Bergeron 8   54.67 Y F

- 14 9/29/2013 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYJillian Cloutier 8   56.34 Y F

- 15 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEWYSTLauren Nubile   56.73 Y F

- 16 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEPYPBJossirah Hanger-Brown   59.32 Y L F

- 17 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVMcKenna Malanowski   59.43 Y F

- 18 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEHRYLucia Warton 1:00.24 Y F

- 19 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEHYVLaura Brown 1:00.67 Y F

- 20 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNESNAPMackenzie Leach 8 1:00.74 Y F

- 21 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVNatalie Hartley 1:01.49 Y F

- 22 10/13/2013 2013 YMCA Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEHYVCharlotte Smith 1:02.62 Y F

- 23 10/13/2013 2013 YMCA Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEPYPBHailey Rumlow 1:06.01 Y F

- 24 10/18/2013 Greenwood Swimming October Trials Finals MeetNEHYVAndrea Kinstle 1:06.06 Y F

- 25 10/13/2013 2013 YMCA Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTFrancesca Dolby 1:06.47 Y F

- 26 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEPYPBJuliana Salinovici 1:06.96 Y F

- 27 10/13/2013 2013 YMCA Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEHYVNatalie Dulong 1:32.36 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast

- 1 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNESNAPZoe Holmes 8   22.47 Y F

- 2 11/3/2013 HRY Fall PentathlonNEHYVSophia Nawrocki   23.05 Y F

- 3 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVMadelene Powers   23.08 Y F

- 4 11/29/2013 43rd Annual Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev   23.71 Y F

- 5 11/3/2013 HRY Fall PentathlonNEHYVNatalia Robak   23.73 Y F

- 6 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVSydney Abild   23.98 Y F

- 7 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYZoey Zhu 8   25.02 Y F

- 8 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NESNAPMackenzie Leach 8   25.11 Y F

- 9 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEPYPBMia Zuccalo   25.31 Y F

- 10* 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYHaley Courtney 8   25.48 Y F

- 10* 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVMcKenna Malanowski   25.48 Y F

- 12 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEHYVCharlotte Smith   25.95 Y F

- 13 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEHYVTea Gilburg   26.19 Y F
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- 14 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVYana Yuzych   26.33 Y F

- 15 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVNatalie Hartley   27.42 Y F

- 16 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVAlina Sokop   28.26 Y F

- 17 12/7/2013 Tri-Y vs. WestfieldNEWYSTLauren Nubile   29.33 Y F

- 18 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEWYSTFrancesca Dolby   29.59 Y F

- 19* 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEPYPBJossirah Hanger-Brown   29.95 Y F

- 19* 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDKaycee Messenger   29.95 Y F

- 21 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEPYPBHailey Rumlow   31.02 Y F

- 22 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNEPYPBBrody Kaley   31.95 Y F

- 23 10/6/2013 WCSL Breaststoke 2013NETRIYJillian Cloutier 8   32.13 Y F

- 24 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVAndrea Kinstle   33.81 Y F

- 25 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVLaura Brown   36.12 Y F

- 26 10/26/2013 KYD vs. WestfieldNEKYDKatelyn Stout   36.13 Y F

- 27 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNESNAPMegan Dupont 7   36.75 Y F

- 28 1/4/2014 Hampshire Regional YMCA vs Hi Rock SnappersNESNAPAllison Slater 7   37.20 Y F

- 29 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEPYPBJuliana Salinovici   37.87 Y F

- 30 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NESNAPValerie Molino 6   39.07 Y F

- 31 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVStella Michalski   39.70 Y F

- 32 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHRYLucia Warton   40.11 Y F

- 33 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEWYSTDelainey Berube   45.41 Y F

- 34 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNESNAPAnnabel Holmes 6   47.41 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Breast

- 1 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEHYVSophia Nawrocki   47.60 Y F

- 2 11/29/2013 43rd Annual Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVNatalia Robak   48.08 Y F

- 3 11/29/2013 43rd Annual Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev   49.11 Y F

- 4 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVMadelene Powers   50.99 Y F

- 5 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEPYPBMia Zuccalo   55.41 Y F

- 6 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEHYVSydney Abild   55.48 Y F

- 7 10/6/2013 WCSL Breaststoke 2013NETRIYZoey Zhu 8   59.09 Y F

- 8 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVMcKenna Malanowski 1:01.17 Y F

- 9 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVAlina Sokop 1:02.71 Y F

- 10 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEHYVTea Gilburg 1:05.47 Y F

- 11 10/6/2013 WCSL Breaststoke 2013NETRIYJillian Cloutier 8 1:06.00 Y F

- 12 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEWYSTLauren Nubile 1:08.08 Y F

- 13 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEHYVAndrea Kinstle 1:13.94 Y F

- 14 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEKYDKaycee Messenger 1:17.63 Y F

- 15 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEPYPBJuliana Salinovici 1:17.99 Y F

- 16 10/6/2013 WCSL Breaststoke 2013NETRIYMolly Bilodeau 8 1:20.19 Y F

- 17 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNESNAPAnnabel Holmes 6 1:46.47 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  100 Breast

- 1 10/18/2013 Greenwood Swimming October Trials Finals MeetNEHYVSophia Nawrocki 1:55.06 Y F

- 2 10/18/2013 Greenwood Swimming October Trials Finals MeetNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev 1:55.77 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly

- 1 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNESNAPZoe Holmes 8   17.69 Y F

- 2 11/3/2013 HRY Fall PentathlonNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev   18.95 Y F

- 3 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVNatalia Robak   19.78 Y F

- 4 1/4/2014 Tri-Y vs. Keene YMCANEREDHaley Courtney 8   20.70 Y F

- 5 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEHYVSophia Nawrocki   21.43 Y F

- 6 10/13/2013 WCSL Butterfly Meet 2013NETRIYZoey Zhu 8   22.82 Y F

- 7 1/4/2014 Hampshire Regional YMCA vs Hi Rock SnappersNESNAPMackenzie Leach 8   23.46 Y F

- 8 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVMadelene Powers   23.50 Y F

- 9 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEPYPBHailey Rumlow   23.97 Y F

- 10 1/4/2014 Tri-Y vs. Keene YMCANEBLUEKira Dambly 8   24.08 Y F

- 11 11/9/2013 League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPBNEPYPBMia Zuccalo   24.36 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 12 12/14/2013 League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIYNETRIYMadison Cooley 8   24.92 Y F

- 13 11/9/2013 League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPBNEPYPBJossirah Hanger-Brown   25.19 Y F

- 14 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVAlina Sokop   25.25 Y F

- 15 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBJackie Brannan 7   25.78 Y F

- 16 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNEHYVMcKenna Malanowski   25.87 Y F

- 17 10/26/2013 HRY vs. HYV Dual MeetNEHYVSydney Abild   27.19 Y F

- 18 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYMolly Bilodeau 8   27.55 Y F

- 19 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNEHYVLaura Brown   30.06 Y F

- 20 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVCharlotte Smith   30.51 Y F

- 21 11/3/2013 HRY Fall PentathlonNEHYVTea Gilburg   30.69 Y F

- 22 11/9/2013 League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPBNEKYDKaycee Messenger   30.70 Y F

- 23 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNENBYBFaith Morin 8   32.35 Y F

- 24 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYIsabel Kadlik 8   32.55 Y F

- 25 12/14/2013 League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIYNESNAPMegan Dupont 7   33.87 Y F

- 26 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVAndrea Kinstle   34.57 Y F

- 27 11/9/2013 League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPBNEPYPBJuliana Salinovici   36.01 Y F

- 28 11/23/2013 KYD vs. HRY & NBNEKYDM.kay Farkas   36.45 Y F

- 29 10/26/2013 KYD vs. WestfieldNEKYDKatelyn Stout   36.69 Y F

- 30 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVKaileigh Brosnan   37.36 Y F

- 31 12/7/2013 Tri-Y vs. WestfieldNETRIYJillian Cloutier 8   38.37 Y F

- 32 10/26/2013 Polar Bears v. Snappers v. BettasNESNAPValerie Molino 6   43.83 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Fly

- 1 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev   40.58 Y F

- 2 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNESNAPZoe Holmes 8   40.80 Y F

- 3 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNEHYVNatalia Robak   50.48 Y F

- 4 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNETRIYHaley Courtney 8   51.50 Y F

- 5 12/22/2013 10 & Under MeetNEHYVSophia Nawrocki   55.14 Y F

- 6 10/13/2013 WCSL Butterfly Meet 2013NETRIYZoey Zhu 8   55.66 Y F

- 7 11/29/2013 43rd Annual Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVAlina Sokop   58.42 Y F

- 8 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNEHYVSydney Abild 1:03.76 Y F

- 9 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVAndrea Kinstle 1:14.39 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  100 Fly

- 1 10/18/2013 Greenwood Swimming October Trials Finals MeetNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev 1:45.64 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  100 IM

- 1 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVEvelyn Erofeyev 1:30.44 Y F

- 2 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVNatalia Robak 1:30.97 Y F

- 3 11/9/2013 HYV Hosted Western Mass Y League InvitationalNEHYVSophia Nawrocki 1:40.66 Y F

- 4 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEHYVMadelene Powers 1:43.62 Y F

- 5 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEPYPBMia Zuccalo 1:43.98 Y F

- 6 1/4/2014 Tri-Y vs. Keene YMCANEREDHaley Courtney 8 1:46.80 Y F

- 7 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVAlina Sokop 1:48.62 Y F

- 8 12/7/2013 Tri-Y vs. WestfieldNETRIYZoey Zhu 8 1:49.93 Y F

- 9 10/26/2013 HRY vs. HYV Dual MeetNEHYVSydney Abild 1:52.75 Y F

- 10 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NESNAPMackenzie Leach 8 1:52.90 Y F

- 11 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEPYPBHailey Rumlow 1:55.37 Y F

- 12 1/12/2014 Tri-Y vs. Athol YMCA and Worcester JCCNETRIYKira Dambly 8 1:57.77 Y F

- 13 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEHYVCharlotte Smith 2:01.00 Y F

- 14 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVMcKenna Malanowski 2:04.52 Y F

- 15 11/23/2013 Hi-Rock Meet 11/23/2013 2.0NEHYVTea Gilburg 2:12.75 Y F

- 16 1/11/2014 Viking Winter InvitationalNEKYDKaycee Messenger 2:13.52 Y F

- 17 12/7/2013 Tri-Y vs. WestfieldNEWYSTLauren Nubile 2:15.23 Y F

- 18 10/20/2013 WCSL IM/Relay Meet 2013NETRIYJillian Cloutier 8 2:17.65 Y F

- 19 1/4/2014 Westfield vs HolyokeNEHYVLaura Brown 2:17.77 Y F

- 20 12/14/2013 Western Mass YMCA League InvitationalNEHYVAndrea Kinstle 2:26.57 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 21 12/14/2013 League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIYNESNAPMegan Dupont 7 2:27.92 Y F

- 22 1/4/2014 Hampshire Regional YMCA vs Hi Rock SnappersNESNAPValerie Molino 6 2:35.46 Y F

- 23 11/9/2013 League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPBNEPYPBJuliana Salinovici 2:36.38 Y F


